
11/16/2018

PS-105
Low pH Cleaner / Metal Brightener

Designed for industrial use only, this low pH presoak is extremely hot!  This product is blend of inorganic 

acids designed to brighten and clean metal surfaces (such as aluminum, chrome stainless steel) without 

damaging them.  This aggressive product contains no HF or Ammonium Bifluoride, but it is plenty strong 

so be careful.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied in a two-step cleaning process.  When applied first it is run between 

40-75:1 (85-155 drops).  Apply in small sections working from bottom up to reduce streaking.  Allow to 

sit no more than 2-3 minutes before rinsing or next application.  Light scrubbing will further help remove 

stubborn debris and eliminate streaking.  For more information contact your sales representative.

FEATURES

•Contains no HF or ABF

•Increased shine to metal and glass

•Extremely strong

•Effective on all metals

5-gallon pails      Code: 10-10023-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-10023-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-10023-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-10023-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  CLEAR

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

CHEMICAL

0-1

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

1266

633

421

316

252

210

180

157

140

126

114

105

.10

.20

.30

.40

.51

.61

.71

.81

.91

1.01

1.11

1.21

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60


