# **PS-105**

Low pH Cleaner / Metal Brightener

#### **DESCRIPTION**

Designed for industrial use only, this low pH presoak is extremely hot! This product is blend of inorganic acids designed to brighten and clean metal surfaces (such as aluminum, chrome stainless steel) without damaging them. This aggressive product contains no HF or Ammonium Bifluoride, but it is plenty strong so be careful.

### **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product should be applied in a two-step cleaning process. When applied first it is run between 40-75:1 (85-155 drops). Apply in small sections working from bottom up to reduce streaking. Allow to sit no more than 2-3 minutes before rinsing or next application. Light scrubbing will further help remove stubborn debris and eliminate streaking. For more information contact your sales representative.

#### **FEATURES**

•Contains no HF or ABF

•Increased shine to metal and glass

Extremely strong

•Effective on all metals

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: CLEAR
FRAGRANCE: CHEMICAL
FOAM: WHITE
PH: 0-1

## **SIZES AVAILABLE**

5-gallon pailsCode: 10-10023-00515-gallon drumsCode: 10-10023-01530-gallon drumsCode: 10-10023-03055-gallon drumsCode: 10-10023-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
5	.10	1266
10	.20	633
15	.30	421
20	.40	316
25	.51	252
30	.61	210
35	.71	180
40	.81	157
45	.91	140
50	1.01	126
55	1.11	114
60	1.21	105

